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Women / 1 / All
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shantel Morales116
Jing's

9.625 9.400 9.7009.775 38.500
1T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Garza147
Jing's

9.400 9.400 9.4009.425 37.625
4T 3T 10 2 2 

2 

Ava Olivarez117
Jing's

9.350 9.350 9.2509.600 37.550
6T 8 2 4 3 

3 

Grace Rodriguez119
Jing's

9.250 9.675 9.3009.175 37.400
11T 1 19 3 4 

4 

Gabriella Aparicio111
Cornerstone

9.400 9.225 9.0509.550 37.225
4T 13 3T 12 5 

5 

Evelyzey Chavez133
TNT Elite

9.350 9.375 9.1759.050 36.950
6T 6T 21 6 6 

6 

Caite Romero107
AHGA

9.050 9.300 9.1509.400 36.900
25T 10 11T 7T 7 

7 

Davany Valdez113
Cornerstone

9.200 9.125 9.1009.350 36.775
15T 14 14T 9T 8 

8 

Jianna Olivarez118
Jing's

9.350 8.975 8.9009.475 36.700
6T 18T 8 18T 9 

9 

Olivia Norrell106
AHGA

9.200 9.475 8.9009.000 36.575
15T 2 22 18T 10 

10 

Angelina Saenz120
Jing's

9.200 9.375 8.3759.550 36.500
15T 6T 3T 37T 11 

11 

Camila Castellanos149
Jing's

9.600 9.000 8.5509.300 36.450
3 17 16 34 12 

12 

Maria Fernanda Rodriguez138
Jing's

9.625 8.075 9.1009.550 36.350
1T 38 3T 9T 13 

13 

Madison Stanfield136
Jing's

8.950 8.950 8.8509.500 36.250
29T 20T 6T 22T 14 

14 

BraeLeigh Benavides132
TNT Elite

9.200 9.250 9.0258.700 36.175
15T 12 26 13T 15 

15 

Anelie Islas135
Jing's

9.050 8.650 8.9009.500 36.100
25T 25T 6T 18T 16 

16 

Keelin Escalante134
TNT Elite

9.100 8.650 8.7509.450 35.950
21T 25T 9 24T 17 

17 

Olivia Cepeda114
Jing's

9.050 8.575 8.9509.350 35.925
25T 28 14T 16 18 

18 

Tiereny Gilder152
Love

9.250 9.275 8.8508.500 35.875
11T 11 35T 22T 19 

19 

Camila Guajardo115
Jing's

9.300 8.550 8.6009.375 35.825
10 29 13 31T 20 

20 

Monserrat Espinonza143
Love

9.200 9.400 8.6008.525 35.725
15T 3T 34 31T 21 

21 

Emilia Cazares-Hernandez148
Jing's

9.100 9.100 8.9258.575 35.700
21T 15 31T 17 22 

22 

Melanie Lopez104
AHGA

9.350 8.325 8.7509.150 35.575
6T 34 20 24T 23 

23 

Eri Akiyama110
Cornerstone

9.100 7.650 9.1009.400 35.250
21T 44 11T 9T 24 

24 
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Josephine Mewborne105
AHGA

8.950 9.050 8.3758.600 34.975
29T 16 30 37T 25 

25 

Sarahi Resendez137
Jing's

9.200 8.850 8.2008.550 34.800
15T 23 33 42T 26 

26 

Ruth Walborg122
Jing's

9.225 7.725 9.0258.750 34.725
14 43 23T 13T 27 

27 

Tiana Mcgarity146
Love

9.250 8.475 8.7008.225 34.650
11T 31 39 26T 28T

28T

Mallory Jaso123
Mary Jane's

9.000 7.450 9.0009.200 34.650
28 46 18 15 28T

28T

Taylor Hayes102
AHGA

8.850 8.650 9.1508.000 34.650
34 25T 42T 7T 28T

28T

Penelope Pena112
Cornerstone

8.200 8.900 8.7008.750 34.550
49T 22 23T 26T 31 

31 

Abrey Robertson130
Randolph Flyers

8.650 8.975 8.3008.575 34.500
39T 18T 31T 39T 32T

32T

Kate Smith126
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.350 8.7008.650 34.500
35T 33 28T 26T 32T

32T

Kaylah Martinez124
Mary Jane's

8.900 7.025 9.2009.275 34.400
32T 48 17 5 34T

34T

Michaela Farr129
Randolph Flyers

8.650 8.700 8.4008.650 34.400
39T 24 28T 36 34T

34T

Ava Mastriani728
Jing's

9.075 8.000 8.5758.500 34.150
24 41 35T 33 36 

36 

Mikayla Pecina139
Jing's

8.400 8.150 8.9008.675 34.125
48 37 27 18T 37 

37 

Kyndall Keys103
AHGA

8.900 8.950 8.2508.000 34.100
32T 20T 42T 41 38 

38 

Kaitlyn Buchert128
Randolph Flyers

8.450 8.450 8.6758.400 33.975
46T 32 37 30 39 

39 

Miranda Malaya100
Jing's

8.950 8.200 8.2007.950 33.300
29T 36 44 42T 40 

40 

Julia Shelton125
Mary Jane's

8.650 8.500 7.8508.100 33.100
39T 30 41 44 41 

41 

Aaralyn Tanguma101
Jing's

8.200 9.325 7.8007.450 32.775
49T 9 47T 46 42 

42 

Amanda Chester142
Love

8.450 8.025 8.3007.875 32.650
46T 39T 45 39T 43 

43 

Emi Akiyama109
Cornerstone

8.800 6.450 8.7008.300 32.250
35T 51 38 26T 44 

44 

Gwendolyn Torkelson121
Jing's

8.550 7.000 7.6008.725 31.875
44 49 25 48T 45 

45 

Torran Savoy131
Randolph Flyers

8.600 7.175 8.5007.550 31.825
42T 47 46 35 46 

46 

Camila Munguia151
Jing's

8.200 8.025 7.3008.150 31.675
49T 39T 40 50 47 

47 

Caroline Johnson145
Love

8.600 7.850 7.6507.100 31.200
42T 42 49 47 48 

48 
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Simara Behr141
Love

8.500 8.225 7.6006.775 31.100
45 35 51 48T 49 

49 

Michaela Flinn144
Love

8.800 7.575 7.1007.450 30.925
35T 45 47T 51 50 

50 

Sophia Vaughan127
Mary Jane's

8.800 6.600 7.8256.800 30.025
35T 50 50 45 51 

51 
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